Instruction 1(b).

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549	

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL									
OMB Number: 3235-028									
Estimated average burden									
hours nor reconesse	. 0.5								

contrac for the securiti intende defense	ct, instruction of purchase or satisfies of the issue ed to satisfy the e conditions of the line truction 1	le of equity r that is affirmative Rule 10b5-																
Name and Address of Reporting Person*				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Carrara George					BUILD-A-BEAR WORKSHOP INC [- ["	Dire		10% Ov	vner		
					BBW]								Offic belo	er (give title		Other (s	specify	
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O BUILD-A-BEAR WORKSHOP, INC. 415 SOUTH 18TH STREET				3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 10/15/2024								belo	w)		below)			
415 800) IH 181H	STREET			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable					
(Street)													L	ine) Forn	n filed by Or	e Penor	ting Perc	on.
ST. LOU	JIS MO	O 6	3103										Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(St	ate) (2	Zip)															
		Table	I - Non-	Deriva	tive S	Secu	rities	Acq	uired,	, Dis	posed of	, or Be	nefic	ially Owr	ned			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transac Date (Month/Date)				ate	Execution Date,				es Acquired (A) Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		nd Secur Benef Owne	icially d Following	6. Own Form: I (D) or I (I) (Inst	Direct ndirect tr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Trans	ransaction(s) nstr. 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock			10/15/2	2024				S		2,500	D	\$36	.27	3,421(1)	,421 ⁽¹⁾ D		
		Tal									osed of, convertib				d		,	
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Execution Date, Security or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		Execution if any	tion Date, Transac					6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Inst 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		ly Or Fo Di or (I)	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Expiration Date		r lumber if						

Explanation of Responses:

1. After giving effect to the transactions reported in this Form 4, Mr. Carrara directly beneficially owns 14,973 shares of common stock and 3,448 shares of restricted stock of Build-A-Bear Workshop,

Inc.

/s/ Eric R. Fencl, as Attorneyin-Fact for George Carrara

10/17/2024

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.